 RTXM125GT&126GT&135GT&136GT Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
3.3V 1×9 200M Transceiver Module
RTXM125GT&126GT&135GT&136GT Series
Features
 Duplex SC or FC pigtailed

6
 delete RTXM135BGT from this datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part No
Specifications
Application
code
Package Data rate Laser Optical Power Detector Sensitivity Temp Reach Interface
RTXM125GT 1×9 thick 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -15~-8dBm PIN+TIA -31dBm(max) -20~70o 15km C FC Pigtail SDH S-1.1
RTXM125BGT* 1×9 thin 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -15~-8dBm PIN+TIA -31dBm(max) -20~70 oC 15km FC Pigtail SDH S-1.1
RTXM126GT 1×9 thick * 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -5~0dBm PIN+TIA -34dBm(max) -20~70 o 40km C FC Pigtail SDH L-1.1
RTXM126BGT* 1×9 thin 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -5~0dBm PIN+TIA -34dBm(max) -20~70 oC 40km FC Pigtail SDH L-1.1
RTXM135GT 1×9 thin 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -15~-8dBm PIN+TIA -31dBm(max) -20~70 o 15km C Duplex SC SDH S-1.1
RTXM136GT 1×9 thick 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -5~0dBm PIN+TIA -34dBm(max) -20~70 oC 40km Duplex SC SDH L-1.1
RTXM136BGT 1×9 thin 200Mb/s 1310nmFP -5~0dBm PIN+TIA -34dBm(max) -20~70 o 40km C Duplex SC SDH L-1.1
*: The product marked with * is not available at present.
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.